RPS Tier 3 Support Group Skill Progress Report

Students by Grade Level of Material (GLM) | Aug 1,2020-Mar 2, 2021 Other

Start 95% 5% Below GLM
B nGLM

93 Students

Students by Skill All School Years

> Auto/Manual Placement «” Completed Level <7 Credited Level Current School Year % Percent complete through current level Student not shown in the chart
Student P K Skills 1st Skills 2nd Skills 3rd Skills 4th Skills 5th Skills This School Year
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21  Units Units
Gained to
Target
Students by Current 0 34 43 15 1 0 0
GLM
Bailey, Haven S v v T77% 155 148
O Bailey, Shelby F > > > > > v ¢ L 39% 239 289
Barnes, Brooklyn M > > > > > & & S A% 243 285
Bean, Marceline D v v 58% 143 449
Beard, Bailey E > > > v v v v 33% 299 362
© Belcher, Rainer F > > > > > v v ¥ v 3% 322 206
Belt, Leia G «  50% 79 224
Bettis, Isla R v v < 85% 225 78
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Student P K Skills

1 2 g

I} Blankenship, James > >
K

Bonner, Charles A v v

Bowling, Michael L

3 Bradberry, Archer J > >

Bradberry, Asa J v v

) Brock, Wyatt K > >
Brown, Kaden J v v v
Bull, Ryley N > >

Bush, Conner U > >

Butler, Theodore G v v

Cameron, Conner J > >

Catlett, Savannah K > >

Clark, Nevaeh J > v Vv
Cochran, Miller S > >
Colbert, Hannah N > v Vv
Collett, Cayson D > >

This document may contain sensitive information about students. Please dispose of securely.

1st Skills

> > >
v v 1%
v v 28%
> v v
v v v
> > >
71%
> v v
> v v
38%
> > v
> > v
v 44%
> > v
v v 65%
> > v

2nd Skills

7 8 9 10 11

v v 54%
14%

v v 9%
45%

v  33%

v v 62%
v v 38%
68%

v v 43%
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12

34%

3rd Skills 4th Skills 5th Skills

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21  Units

Gained

113

304

271

319

385

210

216

173

234

195

258

238

213

122

208

242

This School Year

Units
to
Target

48

288
269
38

207

376
423
123
108
270
290
327
167
242

286
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o

This document may contain sensitive information about students. Please dispose of securely.

Student

Compton, Ameilia R
Craig, Wynn D
Cromwell, Ezekiel W
Cummings, Carter L
Davenport, Mason T
Davis, Alexander G
Davis, Jeremiah J
Davis, Kaiden C
Dempsey, Allijah C
Easterlin, Grayson A
Elliott, Ronin W
Eubanks, Liam C
Farmer, Emalee D
Fields, Georgia L
Fleck, Isabella G
Fleck, Sophia N

Flowers, Lucas C

K Skills
2 3 4

v v v

v 6%
> > >
> v

v v v
> > >
> > >
> v

v v v
> > >

v v 28%
> > >

"  98%

v v 48%
> > >
> > >
> v v

v

68%

1st Skills

6 7
10%

v 4
v V4
> 4
> >
V4 v

35%

v v
> v
v v

2nd Skills

8 9 10 11

v  30%

41%

v v v v

> v 92%

39%

v 63%

v v v 7%

v v v v
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12

v

4%

3rd Skills

13

38%

4th Skills 5th Skills

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21  Units

Gained

258

174

232

368

245

485

163

367

214

93

188

259

169

201

367

458

175

This School Year

Units
to
Target
282
129
296
118
295
0
158
119
326
503
115
269
134
102
89
70

311
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Student P K Skills 1st Skills 2nd Skills 3rd Skills 4th Skills 5th Skills This School Year
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Units Units
Gained to
Target
Foster, Brantley E > > > > > v v v v 14% 301 227
O Gagne, Mason A v v 64% 147 445
Garren, Ryleigh F > > > v v v v S 22% 358 303
Garren, Taylor R v v < 18% 182 121
Gee, Sawyer D > > > > > v Y Y Y 12% 386 142
Goins, Paisley R v v v v 14% 313 279
Goldsmith, Landon T =~ > > > > > > 4 4 4 ¥ 37% 334 122
Gribble, Aiden B v v v 7% 220 83
Hannah, Michael C > > > > > > v v 37% 165 291
O Harper,AvaM > v v vV 30% 345 434
© Harrell, Isaac T > > v v v v 38% 366 359
Hernandez Ruiz, > > > > > & & L 9% 286 3
Jesus |
B} Hicks, Kynnedi A > > > > > > > > > s & 3% 194 45
O Holland, Ellisyn G > > > > > > ¥ v/ 36% 249 207
© Horne, Braydon J > & ¥  50% 217 323
Howell, Delaney B > > > > v ¢ s A% 239 118
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U

Student K Skills 1st Skills 2nd Skills 3rd Skills 4th Skills 5th Skills This School Year

1 2 g 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21  Units Units

Gained to
Target
Jackson, Jagger L v v v 12% 178 125
© Jenkins, Anna G v v 6% 149 443
Jones, Jackson W v v v v 4% 238 65
Kaylor, Jack W > > > > > v v v < 33% 318 210
Keith, Sophia M > > > > > v  82% 133 395
Kirk, Carter R v v v <V 68% 281 311
Lane, Drayton B > > > > > v v < 76% 269 259
Lee, Gabriel E > > > > > v < < 68% 263 265
© Lockhart, Mason J > v v v A% 211 329
Maddux, Blakely G > > > > > > > v < 83% 216 166
Marsh, Chloe A v v v 59% 275 28
McCorkle, Hunter J > > > v v Y Y/ 82% 407 254
Moya, Emily R v v v 17% 181 122
O Murphy, Nolan A v 91% 101 202
Myers, Maddox G > v v T8% 233 307
Owens, Isabelle D > v v 22% 267 273
Owens, Mary J > v v V0% 251 289
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Student P K Skills 1st Skills 2nd Skills 3rd Skills 4th Skills 5th Skills This School Year
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Units Units
Gained to
Target
Pierce, Justice C > v ¥ ¢ 38% 278 262
O Pitts, Gabrielle M v 46% 77 226
O Price, Paisley L > > > > ¥ v 3% 238 358
Qualls, Maylee J > v v vV 69% 301 239
Reynolds, Danni E > > > > v 68% 117 240
Robinson, v v v 82% 223 369
Christopher T
Rodgers, Aurora R > v« « 81% 238 302
Shelton, Kadin L > > > > > v L /8% 280 248
Simmons, Ensley R > > > > > & L T2% 352 176
O Songer, Shelby K > > > > > > & A% 168 288
St. Clair, Charlie N > > > > > > ¥ ¥ V8% 370 86
Stone, Kailen S > v v A% 213 327
O Swaney, Rylan M > > v v Y T2% 463 262
O Tarvin, Thomas W v v 64% 147 156
Taylor, Layne A > > > > > > 84% 125 331
Varnell, Camilla E v v v v v  51% 413 179
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Student P K Skills 1st Skills

Whitaker, John T > > &  83%
Wicker, Amelia R >

Williams, BenjaminD =~ > > > > >
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2nd Skills

9 10 11
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12

3rd Skills

13

14

15

4th Skills

16

17

5th Skills This School Year

Units Units

Gained to
Target

18 19 20 21

118 368

220 320

369 159
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